
 

708 Huntingtowne Drive Nice Neighborhood -Convenient Location Kings Mountain Call Tom 730-8354 MargraceRoad. New Brick Homes at Siding
CrescentHill 616 Meadowbrook Road R-24779 2 Duplex Home Prices! Check Our Prices Before You Buy!

colors - remodeled 936 sf - 2 Bed Room 1 Bath. weaves |
iH] 109 BRANDONWOOD R- Extra Nice Starter or Investment Property.
line y 23821 707 Landing Street E-24457 BANKER B) Piedmont
Hey BEAUTIFUL BRICK HOME: 1789sf-3 126 GALLIEE CHURCH ROAD: 1 2 Acre i Sra
TE BR - 1 Bath - In Nice Neighborhood - Lot Available - Call for details. R-21835 | :

Hardwood Floors - Wired Outbuilding - NICE CORNER BUSINESS LOT: 54'X 79’ Real EE rcoldwellbanker,
Fenced Yard - Roof 5yr. - Corner of West King Street & Davidson gtate HORN & ASSOCIATES ALR
704 West Gold Street ! R-24172 Street. . : Phillip Bunch, Broker ; : : :

WHY PAY RENT?: Own this 1020sf - 2 466 West King Street R22532 739-3086 tl4:30 pm : 2NOMORE STAINS +ASLOWAS5150 OPEN HOUSE- SUNDAY, MARCH 28TH

739-6259 after 4:30 3 > 104 Eagle Court SPACIOUS HOME
OPEN HOUSE Hg a WITH 3 bedrcoms, 2.5 baths,fireplace,

anton Noo two car garage, open foyer, upstairs
gd gt Feature Home of the Week 102 HEATHER LANE. SAT. & Deck Cl f ack and Jill bath, bonus room partially

h ; eae WELL MAINTAINED HOME: SUN. MARCH 27 & 28, 2-5PM & Deck C eamung 8 inished.. Don’t miss out on this home.
| b=. 1453sf -3BR - 2 Baths RENTAL 739-7555 ANYTIME eS memes PRICE ADJUSTMENT $189,900 AGENT
x 3 ae 3 4 7 .

"16 All 11S Maraaret Little Drive OPTIONTO PURCHASE$85,000 1-888-739-7755 ONDUTY: Linda Newsoms.
hr 4 NE argaret Little Lirly -Avai on Ao. ST . DIRECTIONS: Exit Hwy 74 Bypass on Oak Grove Rd., RT on Scism Rd., LTMk R-23803 vailable w/ lease & option de = ol Gold Rut LT Poe] LT Eagle

8 y DreaSql,Gar.ina, Utiny: $750 Nemole 359 E-GoldSect TOTALLY RENOATESSORBING ZONED R: a i area, Sgl. Gar., Ins. Utility, $75 . . Go treet - -
Ruby Alexander, CRS Fain Hambright, Realtor me tion ogee. or Call For c make your D iN Kings MOUNTAIN,Sas Saimaiswihenidhess fo
739-4111 : 937-7471 Details, Owner/Broker. . unfinished basement. NT PR , a

3BR, 1BA, APARTMENT DU- business Joyce Dixon for full details. (23743/5152)
PLEY, LR & Din.Ares 711 Stoney Point Resid - DUSINCes OPPORTUNITY) Garage

mo,| ep. Must have 2 : currently being used as paint shop and mechanics. Two 10x10’
http://www.metrolina.com/swrealt ood credit & references. 4078 Insurance our roll up doors and commercial compressor. Two bedroom

Ss dea Choskthiejue IYfor ast KingeENTIAL : b ; SoiyeedLoneiL3 Call Barbara Danner for all the
AN) etails.

| Su LTROUINA BUSINESS MAL 2600 sq.#. Cape Cod, 4 BR,2 1/ USINCSS. 121 Wilson Acres - FIRST TIME BUYERS -this 3 bedroom, 2 bath
i ur listings get maximum exposure. 2 BA, |Rw/FPKitchen, DR, Game ns h hi doubl Guilt d c11SON nt " ome with double garage built in 1993 needs some TLC. Only
f Traine putupe Rm, 2 Car CPT, In Ground Swim $72,500. Call Sue Knight (24876/5582)

teameToSNIR TG RPGPp Ser_— ryee» ggIIPER Sapper mag Tis TlRT, i ae
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3 room for bikes, pools, garages, gardens and . ig : sulin ; ae i ; ET ao
children to play! Close i ind. 1 2 in Blacksburg, S.C. Preference willbe givento NEW 99 14x80 vinyl siding, shingle roof, Duke de
aeAs. iWigan Furniture FREE MISS THE 5PM DEADLINE? individuals possessing atleasta2yeardegree, power, ceramic tile back splash, color TV, built %

“ when you purchase RUN YOUR AD IN THE preferably in the field of Electrical Engineering. in microwave, deluxe appliances and much %
UNCOMPLICATED. A nice flat 1+ acre lot on a "TOO LATE TO CLASSIFY" Responsibilities will include but are not limited more. Turn key price only $30,500.. For more % fy

quiet paved road. No overhead powerlines, no some MFG. homes : to utilities, environmental compliance, house- info, call toll free (877) 894-5034 ask for Matt. i
underground gas lines, no flood plain. Peace- on our lot FOR $1.00 EXTRA keeping services, auxiliary equipment, build- PenastarHomes, yourexclusive Horton dealer. 8
ful SouSli Owner will fi- 1 . @ 30 ’8355 ings and grounds, project Suppor and Super 3:24,31 i y

STatBE_ Cal Jim 424541 Kings Mountain 739-7496 phanboneitspack.

|

DOWN PAYMENT PROBLEMS? Look no fur- i
Ne r., ba only 120 - 1 ) age. No third party referrals accepted. For ther. Singles & doublewides available. Call 5

monslftonloan. Small fee and move in. Will cut grass at BelmonvMt. Holy 825-0580 20°.© consideration, please forward a (704) 484-8202. 3:24tn x
oe n le Price. Fi resume to or apply in person at: TNA Mills,Inc., KINGS MTN. YARD SALE. 828 1st Street. Bab lc

AE] LEE'S MOBILE HOMES, NORWOOD, N.C. 500. reasonable Pric ree sheiby 481-8202 210 Henson Rd., Blacksburg, S.C. 29702 Attn: y i
COCKER SPANIEL PUPPIES for sale.

Tails docked, declawed and dewormed. 1st
shots given by Vet. 739-9421 leave message.
$200. 3:24

AUTOS
990 OLDSMOBILE NINTY EIGHT. Leather in-

terior, excellent condition. 1 owner. 435-5333.
3:24

WAYNE AAVANG. CREDIT HELP TO BUY A
CAR. FINANCING AVAILABLE REGARD-
LESS OF PAST CREDIT HISTORY! Yourjob
is your credit. Small down payment, small
weekly payment. You have credit with us! Call
Wayne Aavang 704-854-4477. The Auto Credit
Co., Gastonia, N.C. tfn

CREDIT PROBLEMS? Yourjob is your credit.
No hassle. No embarrassment. Carloan ap-
provals in as little as 15 minutes. Let Uncle
Sam help put you in a car. Bring W2's and use
tax refunds for downpayment. Call 1-800-952-
0158 24 hours a day. 3:3-24

 

 

 

 

“CASH”PAIDFORJUNK,WRECKEDORUSED
CARS AND TRUCKS. We also sell used
parts. Pink's Auto 629-2729.tin

OBILE HOMES

 

MORE for LESS.1.5 acres. Come see how that

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

777-8652 Specials 28x56, $32,999; 28x80,
$39,999; 24x56. $27,999; 14x80, $19,999 icl.
4' hitch. Open 7 days.
www.leesmobilehomes.com/ tfn

TRANSFERRING OUT OF AREA,please take
over my loan. 3 br, 2 ba, small fee and move
in. 921-0222. 3:17-4:7

TRIPLE WIDE REPO.3 br., 2 ba only 2 months
old with furniture, land available. Call to see
921-0222. 3:17-4:7

4 BR/2 BA on private 3/4 acre lot. Will finance
with low down payment. 1-800-741-7128.tfn

 

 

 

Estimate. Call Scott
Sigmon at 435-0530.

(Machine) 3:24

T00% interest just 4 U!
Sounds crazy right! Well
that’s what rent is! If you
prefer a better interest rate

call Rob @ 730-8357
Piedmont Housing

 

 

 

DAUGHTER QUIT SCHOOL, must sell 3 br., 2
ba, two months old. Payments $285.50 per
mo. with furniture. Call 921-1394. 3:17-4:7
 

DW REPO. Will relocate, yourspot or ours. Small
transfer fee & move in. 1-800-741-7128.tin

PRE GRAND OPENING. Luv Homes of Char-
lotte. 921-0222. Open Sundays. Low, lowdown
payments. Ask about rent to own. No pay-
ments for three months. Paymentsstarting at
$49. weekly. Land/home/ pay small fee and
move in. Homes paid for in 4 years. 3:17-4:7

 

 

MFRD HOME CREDIT HOTLINE.Little, slow or
no credit ok. Apply 24 hrs. aday. We have only |
100 loans avail. Please hurry, call 1-800-361-

 

BIG FURNITURE SALE
Saturday at Little Dan’s #4
of York Road. In the back
of building of Little Dan’s.

Everything must go!
Starts at 8:00 until. 

 

  

 

TOO LATE TO CLASSIFY

WHY WONDER! Let us do your taxes now. You
may not owe as much as you think! Did you
knowaboutthe $400.credit for each child? You
may have a refund coming! Call 866-3000 or
739-9780 for appt. Prices start at $39. All
electronic services and instant refunds avail-
able,too. 3:24
 

LPN BAYLOR POSITION AVAILABLE, Belaire
Health Care is seeking a LPN for weekends

. 7pm-7am. Competative salary, pleasant work
environment. Benefit package available. 401K
plan. Come join a dedicated group of caring
professionals. All applicants apply in person
Mon.-Fri. 8:30-5p. Belaire Health Care, 2065

Lyon St., Gastonia, NC 28052. 3:24,31

NEW SINGLE-WIDE. $300. mo.. Lot included.
Just movein. Call (704) 484-9555. 3:24tfn

YARN MANUFACTURING EMPLOYEES. Bowl-
ing Green Spinning is now accepting applica-
tions for all positions, experienced and non-
experienced should apply. Bowling Green is a
combed cotton operation, operating on a four
shift, 12 hour basis. Shifts alternate working 36
and 48 hour work weeks. Shifts alternate work-
ing every other weekend (Friday-Sunday). We
offer competitive wages and benefits ina clean
modern work environment. Apply in person

 

 

 

 

 

 

Educ./Train. Mgr. FaX: 864-839-5868. EEO/
MF/VET/HANDICAP 3:24,31
 

KINGS MTN. YARD SALE. 4 families. Fri. March
26. all day. 9 am until-. Avon,clothes, Princess
House, hutch, computer w/desk. Lots of good
items, don’t miss it. 1001 N. Ramseur St. just
above North School. 3;24
 

NEW '99 MODEL HORTON. Doublewide,4 bdr.,
2 bth. Turn-key package only $45,550. $1000.
factory rebate on this model, limited time only.
For more info., call Matt toll free (877)-894- |
5034. Penastar Homes,your exclusive Horton
dealer. 3:24,31
 

 
FOUND BLACK CAT. Center St. area in Kings

Mtn. Owner may claim by identifying. 739-
4913. 3:24

CAN YOU AFFORD $8 A DAY? You can own
your own home. Call (704) 484-8212. 3:24tfn

FOR RENT.2 bdr,1 bath brick home with single
carport, central air & heat pump, dishwasher,

garbage disposal and built-in range. Bedrooms
& livingroom have ceiling fans, carport has

 

 

itili ith12x16 |,utility room for storage, on 1 acre lot with 12x16 eaI

‘| opportunity basis. :
building. 484-3738.3:24,31
 

 

 

 

boy's clothes to 2T, larger women's clothing,
housewares. 8 am until-. If rain, no sale: 3:24
 

SINGLE-WIDES AS LOW as $130. mo. Double
as low as 275. mo. Repos & used homes
available. Call (704) 484-2638. 3:24tfn

FOR RENT. 2 br. apt. 502 E.First St., Cherryville.
$90. wk. Call 435-6391 days or445-2242 nights.
. 3:24,31

BRAND NEW 3 BR,2 BA doublewide home. $99
DWNC 325 mo. Call (704) 484-8212. 3:24tin

 

 

 

| also includesthe 1988 amendment to the Civil

. sons becauseofa person residingin or intending to reside in 
All real estate advertising in this newspaperis subject to the
FederalFair Housing Act of 1968 which makes it illegal to ad-
vertise anypreference,limitation,or discrimi
nation based on race, color, religion, sex or
nationalorigin or an intention to make such
preference, limitation or discrimination. This

Rights Act of 1968 which makes the follow-
ing in effect: FamilialStatus - this makes dis- GPPORTUNITY
crimination against families with children
against the law in all housing covered by the
Civil Rights Act of 1968.Handicap - Discrimination against per-

the dwelling is prohibited.This newspaper will not knowingly
accept any advertising for real estate which in violation of the
law. Our readers are hereby informed that all dwellings that     

w) 865-2341

 

  

  
extra 1/2 acre makesall the difference. Extra 7974. tin : Mon.-Fri., 8am-11:30 am, 1 pm-4:30 pmatthe 0 ; :

Wh hed od 1 : 203 Chadwick Drive Plant Personnel office. We1 located 8 miles ) Prudential (H) 739-4006 3
gn = ay 1s oneon o Drivers/Owner Operator Kings Mountain ; Sn Gastonia on Hwy. 321 South. E.O.E. wr bi

your back is sore wouldn’t it} 24, i i
2 niceos rest in ii my 3 BR/2 BA Brick, 1,500 sf., ENGINEERING SUPERVISOR. Weare currently Sigal Wm CarolinasRealty WLS z
1ome! For a new Fleetwoo ¢ iles great neighborhood, many ||| 2c0o0ins applications or an Engineering Su- = i

! pervisor in our textile manufacturing operation KINGS MOUNTAIN PROPERTIES |
home,gol Rob2 730-8357 Homes Most Weekends special features, vaulted = 16.98 ACRES- Price Reduced b 1519,500. Unrestricted tract with good i

iedmont Housin i 7 . . road frontage on Lake Montonia Rd. $99,500. i

ee Et] SUNT |een, fifices Reduced @ GrosSeinana)i X . : i . ce ced yard. ,900- i
Call Jim @ Piedmont yams garage, Piedmont Housing. COUNTRYCREEK- S12 Cory Gountaw/ wrap-around front i

li No Upfront Money Needed landscaped. A must see! Call Jim porch, 4BR,2 1/2 Baths & pool.” Immaculate condition. : /
Housing for the best Call Kevin TODAY! Reduced to $105,900.00 for ASHLEY PARK- Cedar & Stone Colonial near KMCC. 2810 sqft.w |

deals in town. 800-270-5289 pannecif 4357916 730-8355 eyneTipe mm ar
or 739-6325. BETHWARE AREA- Located on heavily wooded 14 acre tract this 6 year

730-8355 RWTRANSPORTATION a 39-6325 a Let'me help you build old custom built transitional ranch ik4 BR, 2 1/2 baths, Greatroom w/    
 

 

ms oF B.F.

[{ Maner 12)
avon FACJENCY

FERGUSON RD., 18.29 secluded

acres. Partially wooded. $72,000.

INSURANCE & REAL ESTATE

739-6411

  
EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

 
 

Kings Mountain
Association of Realtors

 

Alexander REALTY
739-1616

104 East Gold Street
. Kings Mountain, NC
 

NEW CONSTRUCTION: Brick -Rafich
2032 sf - 3 BR - 2 2 Baths - Cathedral
Ceiling in 3 Rooms - Tray Ceiling in
Master BR - Custom Built Cabinets - Lots
of Storage - Double Garage - Wired for
Security System - :

R22068 :
NEW CONSTRUCTION: 1447 sf Ranch
- 3BR - 2 Bath - Quiet Neighborhood -
Floor Plan Designed for convenientliving
- Attractive Design - Near 74 By-Pass-
Buy during construction and choose

. 48 Julian Street

BR - 1 Bath Home Large Lotin Nice
Neighborhood - Convenient location.
Adjoining lot available
810 Cleveland Ave. (Grover) R-24764
AFFORDABLEFIND: Very Neat Bungalow

' -2BR - 1 Bath - Gas Heat - Central Air-

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY: 4 -Apartment
Complex - 2 Story Bldg. -Completely
Remodeled - New Roof -New Siding - New
Gas Heaters - Ideal Investment Property.

C-23835
REAL NEAT BUNGALOW: Recently

 

 

 

     

  

 

  
 

129 S. Battleground Ave.

739-5872

 

  

 

LeighRealty
Kings Mountain, N.C.

For Sale
Roomy Ranch Style House,

located in a great
neighborhood, features include
3 bedrooms, 2 baths, deck and

sunroom with finished
basement, bath downstairs,
wonderful in-law quarters.

| Patio off basement. This house
in‘moveincondition.

Call today.

Commercial Property

4,000 sq.ft.--Corner Lot
Mountain Street

 

[We wantto help you to plan

1st TimeBuyers -Stea

your new home @
$36.00 a square foot.
Call Rob @ 730-8357
 

 

Buy a MFG. home this
month from Jim @

- Piedmont Housing
730-8355 and Get a

FREE 52” big screen TV
 

 

your house warming party
prior to summer! So get a
new 2, 3, or 4 bedroom.
Call Rob @ 730-8357
Piedmont Housing
 

  
Job and good rental
reference will qualify
you. Stop paying rent.

  

2BR, 2BA. Good Investment
Property. City Water & Sewer
Wanda Conner 739-7271
 

Office 739-1402  2Brent Leigh 739-1402

 

 

   

Pool on 2.67 Ac.(2-4 Extra by
Lots), 611 Gantt St. PRICE NEG.
LIKE BRAND NEW, 3BR, 2BA,
Brick ‘Ranch, LFW/FP, Kitch. &
Din. Rm., 2 Car Gar., Conv. to 74
Bypass, 102 Heather Lane, extra
outside storage + 1/2 lot available

 

UGLY ROOF STAINS!|
DO NOT POWER WASH YOUR ROOF!
We developed the gentle fog spray
machine and the most effective
formula to destroy the fungus & re-
store shingles to original cqlor.
   

 

    

 

 

e want to be your

business partner

when it comes to your

garageinsurance protection.

13’ ceilings, fireplace and exquisite MBR suite.
BETHLEHEM ROAD- Newly Listed! Huge 3572 sq.ft. one level home
w/ 4Br, 3 full baths, Span fos) plan and 16'x26’ sunroom on 7.823 acres.
Tremendous views - Great Horse Property. Additional land available.

 

 

 

 

  2 NEW
HOMES

| ; B °D ° F.

CONSTRUCTION
DUB - 739-5636

TODD - 937-9354

The 3 Little Pigs taught
MIME void the title, 100F 2a

© Always buildyour
house with Brick!

 

 

    
   

 

  
  
  

 

    

     
   
  

  

      
    

  
           
   
  
    

  

 

  NEW STREETS OPEN White Plains; also off  Call Dub or Todd!
    
 

 

   

COLDWELL 482-731

 

 

  

   

  
 

123 Colony - BETHWARE ELEMENTARY - Brick home on almost
an acre. 600" workshop in basement. Fenced back yard with
privacy. 3 bedroom, 2 bath, single car attached garage.
$89,500 Call Barbara Danner (24600/5461)
112 N, Tracy Street - GREAT FAMILY NEIGHBORHOOD! Onl
$68,000 for this all brick home. All city utilities available at this

HH — HE

bedroom, 1 bath home. Call Barbara Danner (24674/5494)
1300 W. Gold St. Ext. - NEAT AND TIDY - This 3 bedroom Kings
Mountain home is in .immaculate condition. Has 2 wired
outbuildings. All for only $69,900 Call Sharice Bowling5079)
800 Bethlehem Road - SPACIOUS GREAT ROOM with a
fireplace. Deck and large kitchen make this 3 bedroom, 2 bath
home a desirable offering in a very nice community. Call Don
Smith for details. (24839/5564)

eIEN EETClEEE
NEW LISTING: GRACIOUS OLDER deep lot. 705 WestGold Street, $59,900
HOME, 4 BR, 1 Bath, 1 1/2 story, over DON'T RENT, BUY! Look at this 3BR, 1.5
2300 sq.ft., formal living room w/ fire- BA ranch. Great for starters or invest-
place, dining room, cozy kitchen w/ fire- ment. 215 Morris St., $42,900.
place. Fresh paint, upper level completely NICE SINGLE WIDE, Mobile Home - 1986
redone w/ separate heat & air system. pli-OINDERCCONT li
409 S. Battleground, $84,900 ances. Nice level wooded TRACEoun-
NEW LISTING: LARGE OLDER HOME, tain Brook Dr., Clover, S.C. $34,900

 

at cost, $122,900
BELOW APPRAISED VALUE -
SraGinus BRICKRANCHON 2

, Part , 3BR, 2 BA,
Large rnOLEoa Kitchen,
& Dining Area. Office Area, Part.
Basement, 602 Lee St., $139,000
NEAR HIGH SCHOOL & JR.

 

   
  

  
    
       

 

        

    

          

  
      

      
  
  
  

  
        

    
      

    

Contact us todayfor quality

business protection from

Auto-Owners Insurance

Company. We’ll take care

   

 

2/3 hedronm. 1 1/2 Bath Ligereons, in acessSC line neat Lore Valley : HIGH 3BR, 2BA,Brick Ranch,LR, ofyour 323 Somerset Drive - GREAT LOCATION! Near high school. 3
ts, wood floors unfin- joining 1. S0 ur- i i it’aPartially oir g acre lot may pur: Kitchen, DR,Lot of Storage,ingrd. | bedrooms, 2 baths. Call before it's gone. Judy Long

pool, 307 Scotland Dr. $96,500 business
NEW CONSTRUCTION. 3 BR, 2 3
Ba, Ranch, GR, Kitch. & Din. Area,
LG Wooded Lot, Convenient to
New 74-1-85 Connector Road,
6219 Adele Lane, Logan Park S/D

24179/5313)
20 Southridge - GREAT HOME - LOTS OF AMENITIES. Located

in a great neighborhood on 3/4 (+/-) acre. All landscaped.
Make an a poinmen to see this beautiful home today. Call
Judy Long (24667/5491) ;
901 Crescent Circle - CALL THIS ONE HOME! 3 or 4 bedrooms

chased.
fenced yard. 114 Fulton St. $70,500 NEW LISTING: GASTONIA - 3BR, 21/2
HORSE LOVERS SPECIAL, 3 BR, 2BA B, 1 1 90,
Brick ranch on 4.02 acres. Family room FP 2
with fireplace, dbl gar., 2 stall barn w/ wood floors, single SaasEolshen

1718 Fairfield Dr. $139, Call Beth.tack ‘room and fenced pasture. 334
NEATSTARTERHOME - 2 BR, 1 BA, withGoforth Rd. $124,900

COUNTRYSETTING 3 BR, 2.5 BA, 2 sto! screened front porch, fenced yard and

       
     Imost acrelot. Lots of storage. Dbl. appliances included. 824 Grace Street, $83,900. basement, brick, large fenced yard, oversized family room alf

gar.frontporforEe $57,900 HUNT SLOSILEHOMES SET you included in this Kings Mountain home. $215,000 Call Sharice
views. ixonSchoo . ' LOTS i 2) . 2 .

NEWLISTING: 2BR, 184NewCalpe, -1.05To. TING 2 BR, 2 BA, 14x70 Mobile ike gave Bowlin eon appeinimegt iodayrie see ins lovely heme
art118ton hoop ChesimetRidfoRi. 319.900 oon ok] ofbusiness! 310 Crescent Hill Road -EXTRAS GALORE! Storage abounds

; 45.000 OLERTioNE LER 11s orCmeWore feasts Cie Bee Sa eoDs with 4 bedrooms losoffice or in-law quarters and rec. room.
SP. \ ) y . : :

: Bath with large rooms and high ceilings, accessible if developed. Heavily wooded. 446 Patriots Way, $35,000 Auto-Owners Insurance De Yonais *deckjo 24770Jone and enjoy. Call Sharice
rE4 BispyRoadGrove: 3306428 ACREAGE & LOTS Lie biog os Busisess 112 Croft Drive - PRICE REDUCED - OWNER SAYS “MAKE AN
‘kitchen. Fenced Backyard. 221 Waco 4)85 ACRES- Wooded w/ creek. Good LARGE BUILDING LOT gentle TheNoRoblomRopke® 0 oer 3
Road, $82,900 development potential. Rippy. Road lobed : Nod wi OFFER” - Excellent property in Kings Mountain. 3 bedrooms, 2

{ HERE'S A WINNER 2BR, 1BAolder brick er oa = HpDY * Sons edapons 59wih v srs baths in this brick ranch which features roomy floor plan, central
homein good neighborhood. Formal din- ’ ’ , ) Warlick and Hamrick heat and A/C. Inside laundry and more. HOME WARRANTY.
ing, nice kitchen, 2 loft rooms upstairs, on St., Lot 1A, Crescent Hill Road. A iat Call Kay Cloningerfor your tour. (23795/5167
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